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     User Engagement Management

Email Phone

rdanderson@usgs.gov (907) 201-9124

kadkins@usgs.gov (719) 323-3784

cretinic@usgs.gov (337) 266-8621

tfuller@usgs.gov (303) 601-7652

gdmatthews@usgs.gov (303) 541-3010

burbanma@usgs.gov (703) 648-5175

sldurst@usgs.gov (303) 236-5408

      National Map Liaisons
Email Phone

jmbaker@usgs.gov (703) 648-4139

abenthem@usgs.gov (603) 226-7843

mbergeson@usgs.gov (715) 670-8478

ddecker@usgs.gov (619) 225-6430

kdoran@usgs.gov (727) 502-8117

fischerm@usgs.gov (985) 415-7061

egross@usgs.gov (717) 730-6973

eguidero@usgs.gov (720) 768-9610

rhairston-porter@usgs.gov (971) 495-1193

jhak@usgs.gov (703) 943-0930

gheleine@usgs.gov (601) 397-9615

clydic@usgs.gov (720) 281-8143

dnail@usgs.gov (573) 308-3638

crachol@usgs.gov (517) 887-8943

critmiller@usgs.gov (303) 202-4550

bwright@usgs.gov (907) 201-0113
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CO, NM, WY

AL, MS, TN

Michelle Fischer LA, AR, TX, OK

Eliza Gross PA, NY, DE, NJ

Elaine Guidero ND, SD, MT 

Rob Hairston-Porter WA, OR, ID

Chris Cretini User Engagement Lead for Elevation

Tracy Fuller User Engagement Lead for Alaska 
Mapping

Greg Matthews User Engagement Lead for Topographic 
Maps and Delivery

Name Title

Becci Anderson Chief, NGP User Engagement

Karen Adkins User Engagement Lead for Hydrography

Mitch Bergeson MN, WI, IA, NE

Gita Urban-Mathieux User Engagement Federal Liaison | 
Communications Coordinator

Sherry Durst User Engagement Project Manager

Name States and Territories

Adam Benthem ME, VT, NH, MA, RI, CT

Jo Baker VA, NC, SC

Brian Wright

Cyndi Rachol MI, OH, IN

AK

Drew Decker

Kara Doran

CA, HI, U.S. Territories in the 
Pacific

Dave Nail IL, KY, MO, KS

Steven Hak DC, MD, WV

FL, GA, PR, USVI

Cynthia Ritmiller NV, AZ, UT

George Heleine

Carol Lydic


	UE Map.pdf
	UE Contact List.pdf
	12 pt body 16 pt heading


